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ANEXO I – RELAÇÃO DAS VAGAS 

 

 

ÁREA SUBÁREA HABILITAÇÕES TOTAL 
DE 

VAGAS 

DISTRIBUIÇÃO 
DAS VAGAS 

FÍSICA FÍSICA GERAL E 
EXPERIMENTAL 

● LICENCIATURA EM 
FÍSICA; 

● BACHARELADO EM 
FÍSICA; 

● LICENCIATURA EM 
CIÊNCIAS COM 
HABILITAÇÃO PLENA 
EM FÍSICA; 

1 
1AC 
0 N 

0 PCD 

CIÊNCIA DA 
COMPUTAÇÃO 

METODOLOGIA E 
TÉCNICAS DA 
COMPUTAÇÃO 

● ENGENHARIA DE 
TELECOMUNICAÇÕES; 

● ENGENHARIA DE 
TELEINFORMÁTICA; 

● ENGENHARIA DE 
COMPUTAÇÃO; 

● ENGENHARIA DE 
SOFTWARE; 

● BACHARELADO EM 
SISTEMAS DE 
INFORMAÇÃO; 

● TECNOLOGIA EM 
BANCO DE DADOS; 

● TECNOLOGIA EM 
AUTOMAÇÃO 
INDUSTRIAL; 

● TECNOLOGIA EM 
TELEMÁTICA; 

● LICENCIATURA EM 
INFORMÁTICA; 

● TECNOLOGIA EM 
ANÁLISE E 
DESENVOLVIMENTO DE 
SISTEMAS; 

1 
1AC 
0 N 

0 PCD 


